
JEUGD Naam Loper 1 Naam Loper 2 Afstand Team Categorie

1 Tijs VERVALLE Arthur SWINNEN 16525 AC Alken Jeugd
2 Nahla CLAES Anneli CLAES 12495 Jeugd

DAMES -70 Naam Loper 1 Naam Loper 2 Afstand Team Categorie

1 Janne ROBBEN Lena ESKENS 15420 K TACT Dames -70
2 Guinevere CRUYTS Sandra VANSIMPSEN 13475 K TACT Dames -70
3 Stephanie RENER Liz DEMEUR 12275 Levenslust Dames -70
4 Sara LEUNEN Jasmien SCHUYTEN 10901 Dames -70

DAMES+70 Naam Loper 1 Naam Loper 2 Afstand Team Categorie

1 Ilse BLAVIER Justine DEMEURE 15300 K TACT Dames +70
2 Liesbeth VANNESTE Hilde SCHROVEN 14600 GS Running T Dames +70
3 Daniella VERSTRAETE Elsje BOLLEN 14275 Dames +70
4 Mieke CREEMERS Linda LENAERTS 14225 ATLA Dames +70
5 Christelle HUMBLET Catherine CLAES 13800 Gin&Tonic Dames +70
6 Jill PAUWELS Heidi DELWICHE 13310 GS Running T Dames +70
7 Evi NIJS Annelies DESMET 12500 Dames +70
8 Ann REYSKENS Els GROFFILS 12475 Dames +70
9 Liesbet JACOBS Natalie VANDERCAPELLEN 12250 Dames +70

10 Jolien BEUNCKENS Sofie KINABLE 12240 Dames +70
11 Silke VANSTALLEN Nancy DEBONTRIDDER 11842 Dames +70
12 Katrien LAMMENS Veerle BRUNINX 11838 Dames +70
13 Tina JUWEE Nathalie DANIELS 10325 Dames +70

DAMES+90 Naam Loper 1 Naam Loper 2 Afstand Team Categorie

1 Liesbet KEIMES Linda FRANKENNE 13350 GS Running T Dames +90
2 Hilde POTTIE Carine WINNEN 12005 Dames +90

DAMES +110 Naam Loper 1 Naam Loper 2 Afstand Team Categorie

1 Lydia MOONS Renata STERKEN 13220 Dames +110
2 Nora HOUBEN Marina COENEN 11350 Dames +110

GEMENGD -70 Naam Loper 1 Naam Loper 2 Afstand Team Categorie

1 Jet DRIESEN Hendrik VANDEN BERK 17650 MAES SQM RT Gemengd -70
2 Klaartje KENNES Pieter-Jan KENNES 17450 MAES SQM RT Gemengd -70
3 Ruth SONCK Wouter FRANCART 17340 Gemengd -70
4 Elle ARNAUTS Bert ARNAUTS 15954 Gemengd -70
5 Anne-Sophie VAN DE VELDE Pieter RUYTINX 15500 Gemengd -70
6 Kyra VANSCHOONWINKEL Gwen VANSCHOONWINKEL 15422 Gemengd -70
7 Lianne JANS Stijn JANS 15300 Gemengd -70



8 Lotte CUYX Michael MERTENS 14900 Gemengd -70
9 Maya BOYEN Bart BOYEN 13766 K TACT Gemengd -70

10 Sylvain OGER Emilie OGER 13701 Gemengd -70
11 Robbe SCHEPMANS Sara Van Erdewijk 12375 Gemengd -70
12 Anais DE BROUWER Brecht SCHRIJVERS 9495 Gemengd -70

GEMENGD +70 Naam Loper 1 Naam Loper 2 Afstand Team Categorie

1 An CROUGHS David WIERTZ 14950 Run TMC Gemengd +70
2 Melissa KINNARD Renaud RASKINET 14650 Gemengd +70
3 Marina BUEKEN Nico DIRICKX 14250 Burchtlopers Gemengd +70
4 Dirk DE BATSELIER Marieke DE BATSELIER 12875 Gemengd +70
5 Isabel VANDENBORNE Jef ODEURS 12765 Gemengd +70

6 Inge VANWAEYENBERGE Stijn VANOIRBEEK 11725 Gemengd +70

GEMENGD +90 Naam Loper 1 Naam Loper 2 Afstand Team Categorie

1 Katelijne CLAEYS David HACK 15300 Gemengd +90
2 Hilde KIPPERS Jean TEMPELS 15100 Gemengd +90
3 Martine SOBKOWIAK David STIJNEN 14385 Gemengd +90
4 Anja UITDEBROEKS Dimitri DRIESEN 13625 AC Alken Gemengd +90
5 Sien JANSE Hugo MERTENS 13000 Gemengd +90
6 Hilde SCHOOFS Luc VANSWEEFELT 12715 Burchtlopers Gemengd +90
7 Isabelle VANLEEUW Sanny PAULUS 12610 Gemengd +90
8 Evy BECKERS Koen VANDEPOEL 12500 Gemengd +90
9 Vera DEBONTRIDDER David COENEN 11898 Gemengd +90

10 Simone ADRIEN Sven JARDIN 11465 Gemengd +90
11 Yuliya TSURANAVA Valère SAUWENS 7000 Gemengd +90

GEMENGD +110 Naam Loper 1 Naam Loper 2 Afstand Team Categorie

1 Maja VAN ZAND Kris GOVAERTS 13575 AC Alken Gemengd +110
2 Lori PARRONI Romain UITDEBROEKS 13150 AC Alken Gemengd +110
3 LATET Sonja Luc KESTERS 11982 Gemengd +110
4 Patricia BENAETS Johnny LOIX 11891 Gemengd +110
5 Helga CEUNEN Rob VAN ACKER 11425 Gemengd +110
6 Claudia TONACHELLA Philippe FOURNY 8020 Gemengd +110

HEREN -70 Naam Loper 1 Naam Loper 2 Afstand Team Categorie

1 Simon EECKHOUT Bram EECKHOUT 20610 MAES SQM RT Heren -70
2 Robbe DE MAN Jeroen PATTYN 18650 Heren -70
3 Brent BEUSEN Kevin BEUSEN 17265 Heren -70
4 Tommy GOESSENS Jens ROBBEN 16904 K TACT Heren -70
5 Aaron FRISON David FRISON 16650 Heren -70
6 Filip CLAES Jens Raymaekers 15460 Heren -70
7 Luca CRISTOFOLI Marco CRISTOFOLI 15385 Heren -70
8 Lieven DUSAR Arne VLAYEN 14883 K TACT Heren -70
9 Lennard HELLINGS Joris HAVEN 14410 Heren -70



10 Jarne NYS Diederik NYS 13863 Heren -70
11 Christophe RUYTINX Tom VAN STIPHOUT 13850 Levenslust Heren -70
12 Jelke PAEPE Jimmy VONCKX 13755 Heren -70
13 Lode LENAERTS Christoph DUBOIS 10300 Heren -70

HEREN +70 Naam Loper 1 Naam Loper 2 Afstand Team Categorie

1 Stephane HERMANS Malte FRANSEN 18400 Heren +70
2 Willem DE ROOVER Andries AERTS 18010 GS Running T Heren +70
3 Barthemely GELDOF Koen VANGRIEKEN 17820 Heren +70
4 Christophe STEVENS Dimitri VANDERHAEGHE 17500 Heren +70
5 Joeri FRANCART Gijsbrecht HUTS 17150 Heren +70
6 Peter VOSSIUS Dennis VAN LANGENHOVE 17100 Heren +70
7 Gijs HUBRECHTS Stijn VANDERBEUKEN 16430 Heren +70
8 Sam AERTS Robby VANRUSSELT 16250 Heren +70
9 Andrei LIEAHOVETS Wim VANGEEL 15949 Heren +70

10 Kris JACOBS Michiel SCHELLEKENS 15875 Heren +70
11 Rémi FABRY Kris BOONEN 15750 Heren +70
12 JORDENS Tim VANDEPUT Bjorn 15030 Heren +70
13 Christophe DEDRY Sam ROUSSEAUX 13894 Heren +70
14 Pierre DUBOIS Thibaut DUBOIS 10925 Heren +70

HEREN +90 Naam Loper 1 Naam Loper 2 Afstand Team Categorie

1 Dirk WILLEMS Tom VAN DE VOORDE 15952 K TACT Heren +90
2 Michel WOLFS Jeroen SANTERMANS 15698 GS Running T Heren +90
3 Olivier FRERE Frere TOUSSAINT 15495 Heren +90
4 Gert MACHON John THIJS 15330 Heren +90
5 Jo BRUGGEN Frank GROOT 14736 ATLA Heren +90
6 Peter VANDOOREN Hans VANGANGELT 14650 Heren +90
7 Koen GILLARD Koen DEBRUYN 14455 Heren +90
8 Gilbert PERMENTIER Kevin SNELLINX 14250 Heren +90
9 Gert VANCLEE Gert LENAERTS 14250 Heren +90

10 MAES Nico DIERCKX Patrick 13900 Heren +90
11 Johan RUYSEN Peter VANDENRIJT 12280 Burchtlopers Heren +90
12 Erik VAN DEN VEYVER Koen MICHIELS 95475 Heren +90

HEREN +110 Naam Loper 1 Naam Loper 2 Afstand Team Categorie

1 Ronny NEVEN Jan NEVEN 16200 Heren +110
2 Albert VANDENSAVEL David FOLDESI 15575 Heren +110
3 Patrick HOUART Michel VAN DER MEERSCH 15225 Heren +110
4 Bruno BROOS Domenico DI VITO 13698 Heren +110
5 Roland VANDENBORNE Peter BEIRINCKX 11260 Heren +110
6 Raoul MOTTART Marc CLERINX 10495 Heren +110

Dames ALG Naam Loper 1 Naam Loper 2 Afstand Team Categorie



1 Janne ROBBEN Lena ESKENS 15420 K TACT Dames -70
2 Ilse BLAVIER Justine DEMEURE 15300 K TACT Dames +70
3 Liesbeth VANNESTE Hilde SCHROVEN 14600 GS Running T Dames +70
4 Daniella VERSTRAETE Elsje BOLLEN 14275 Dames +70
5 Mieke CREEMERS Linda LENAERTS 14225 ATLA Dames +70
6 Christelle HUMBLET Catherine CLAES 13800 Gin&Tonic Dames +70
7 Guinevere CRUYTS Sandra VANSIMPSEN 13475 K TACT Dames -70
8 Liesbet KEIMES Linda FRANKENNE 13350 GS Running T Dames +90
9 Jill PAUWELS Heidi DELWICHE 13310 GS Running T Dames +70

10 Lydia MOONS Renata STERKEN 13220 Dames +110
11 Evi NIJS Annelies DESMET 12500 Dames +70
12 Ann REYSKENS Els GROFFILS 12475 Dames +70
13 Stephanie RENER Liz DEMEUR 12275 Levenslust Dames -70
14 Liesbet JACOBS Natalie VANDERCAPELLEN 12250 Dames +70
15 Jolien BEUNCKENS Sofie KINABLE 12240 Dames +70
16 Hilde POTTIE Carine WINNEN 12005 Dames +90
17 Silke VANSTALLEN Nancy DEBONTRIDDER 11842 Dames +70
18 Katrien LAMMENS Veerle BRUNINX 11838 Dames +70
19 Nora HOUBEN Marina COENEN 11350 Dames +110
20 Sara LEUNEN Jasmien SCHUYTEN 10901 Dames -70
21 Tina JUWEE Nathalie DANIELS 10325 Dames +70

Gemengd ALG Naam Loper 1 Naam Loper 2 Afstand Team Categorie

1 Jet DRIESEN Hendrik VANDEN BERK 17650 MAES SQM RT Gemengd -70
2 Klaartje KENNES Pieter-Jan KENNES 17450 MAES SQM RT Gemengd -70
3 Ruth SONCK Wouter FRANCART 17340 Gemengd -70
4 Elle ARNAUTS Bert ARNAUTS 15954 Gemengd -70
5 Anne-Sophie VAN DE VELDE Pieter RUYTINX 15500 Gemengd -70
6 Kyra VANSCHOONWINKEL Gwen VANSCHOONWINKEL 15422 Gemengd -70
7 Katelijne CLAEYS David HACK 15300 Gemengd +90
8 Lianne JANS Stijn JANS 15300 Gemengd -70
9 Hilde KIPPERS Jean TEMPELS 15100 Gemengd +90

10 An CROUGHS David WIERTZ 14950 Run TMC Gemengd +70
11 Lotte CUYX Michael MERTENS 14900 Gemengd -70
12 Melissa KINNARD Renaud RASKINET 14650 Gemengd +70
13 Martine SOBKOWIAK David STIJNEN 14385 Gemengd +90
14 Marina BUEKEN Nico DIRICKX 14250 Burchtlopers Gemengd +70
15 Maya BOYEN Bart BOYEN 13766 K TACT Gemengd -70
16 Sylvain OGER Emilie OGER 13701 Gemengd -70
17 Anja UITDEBROEKS Dimitri DRIESEN 13625 AC Alken Gemengd +90
18 Maja VAN ZAND Kris GOVAERTS 13575 AC Alken Gemengd +110
19 Lori PARRONI Romain UITDEBROEKS 13150 AC Alken Gemengd +110
20 Sien JANSE Hugo MERTENS 13000 Gemengd +90
21 Dirk DE BATSELIER Marieke DE BATSELIER 12875 Gemengd +70
22 Isabel VANDENBORNE Jef ODEURS 12765 Gemengd +70
23 Hilde SCHOOFS Luc VANSWEEFELT 12715 Burchtlopers Gemengd +90
24 Isabelle VANLEEUW Sanny PAULUS 12610 Gemengd +90
25 Evy BECKERS Koen VANDEPOEL 12500 Gemengd +90
26 Keano Bolanger Sara Van Erdewijk 12375 Gemengd -70
27 LATET Sonja Luc KESTERS 11982 Gemengd +110



28 Vera DEBONTRIDDER David COENEN 11898 Gemengd +90
29 Patricia BENAETS Johnny LOIX 11891 Gemengd +110
30 Inge VANWAEYENBERGE Stijn VANOIRBEEK 11725 Gemengd +70
31 Simone ADRIEN Sven JARDIN 11465 Gemengd +90
32 Helga CEUNEN Rob VAN ACKER 11425 Gemengd +110
33 Anais DE BROUWER Brecht SCHRIJVERS 9495 Gemengd -70
34 Claudia TONACHELLA Philippe FOURNY 8020 Gemengd +110
35 Yuliya TSURANAVA Valère SAUWENS 7000 Gemengd +90

Gemengd ALG Naam Loper 1 Naam Loper 2 Afstand Team Categorie

1 Simon EECKHOUT Bram EECKHOUT 20610 MAES SQM RT Heren -70
2 Robbe DE MAN Jeroen PATTYN 18650 Heren -70
3 Stephane HERMANS Malte FRANSEN 18400 Heren +70
4 Willem DE ROOVER Andries AERTS 18010 GS Running T Heren +70
5 Barthemely GELDOF Koen VANGRIEKEN 16820 Heren +70
6 Christophe STEVENS Dimitri VANDERHAEGHE 17500 Heren +70
7 Brent BEUSEN Kevin BEUSEN 17265 Heren -70
8 Joeri FRANCART Gijsbrecht HUTS 17150 Heren +70
9 Peter VOSSIUS Dennis VAN LANGENHOVE 17100 Heren +70

10 Tommy GOESSENS Jens ROBBEN 16904 K TACT Heren -70
11 Aaron FRISON David FRISON 16650 Heren -70
12 Gijs HUBRECHTS Stijn VANDERBEUKEN 16430 Heren +70
13 Sam AERTS Robby VANRUSSELT 16250 Heren +70
14 Ronny NEVEN Jan NEVEN 16200 Heren +110
15 Dirk WILLEMS Tom VAN DE VOORDE 15952 K TACT Heren +90
16 Andrei LIEAHOVETS Wim VANGEEL 15949 Heren +70
17 Kris JACOBS Michiel SCHELLEKENS 15875 Heren +70
18 Rémi FABRY Kris BOONEN 15750 Heren +70
19 Michel WOLFS Jeroen SANTERMANS 15698 GS Running T Heren +90
20 Albert VANDENSAVEL David FOLDESI 15575 Heren +110
21 Olivier FRERE Frere TOUSSAINT 15495 Heren +90
22 Filip CLAES Jens Raymaekers 15460 Heren -70
23 Luca CRISTOFOLI Marco CRISTOFOLI 15385 Heren -70
24 Gert MACHON John THIJS 15330 Heren +90
25 Patrick HOUART Michel VAN DER MEERSCH 15225 Heren +110
26 JORDENS Tim VANDEPUT Bjorn 15030 Heren +70
27 Lieven DUSAR Arne VLAYEN 14883 K TACT Heren -70
28 Jo BRUGGEN Frank GROOT 14736 ATLA Heren +90
29 Peter VANDOOREN Hans VANGANGELT 14650 Heren +90
30 Koen GILLARD Koen DEBRUYN 14455 Heren +90
31 Lennard HELLINGS Joris HAVEN 14410 Heren -70
32 Gilbert PERMENTIER Kevin SNELLINX 14250 Heren +90
33 Gert VANCLEE Gert LENAERTS 14250 Heren +90
34 MAES Nico DIERCKX Patrick 13900 Heren +90
35 Christophe DEDRY Sam ROUSSEAUX 13894 Heren +70
36 Jarne NYS Diederik NYS 13863 Heren -70
37 Christophe RUYTINX Tom VAN STIPHOUT 13850 Levenslust Heren -70
38 Jelke PAEPE Jimmy VONCKX 13755 Heren -70
39 Bruno BROOS Domenico DI VITO 13698 Heren +110
40 Erik VAN DEN VEYVER Koen MICHIELS 13475 Heren +90
41 Johan RUYSEN Peter VANDENRIJT 12280 Burchtlopers Heren +90



42 Roland VANDENBORNE Peter BEIRINCKX 11260 Heren +110
43 Pierre DUBOIS Thibaut DUBOIS 10925 Heren +70
44 Raoul MOTTART Marc CLERINX 10495 Heren +110
45 Lode LENAERTS Christoph DUBOIS 10300 Heren -70


